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73 Bicudos e 01 curié WPS entre os 30 Classificados 15-12-24
Nacional RJ - Anapolis-GO e Brasil
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Clas. Nome da Ave/Filiagao Prop. UF/torn. Cantada
NACIONAL BICUDO
9 SOMBRA PARAISO DOS BICUDOS (Sobrasil WPS/Madona WPS) Marcilio Nac. 8:44:9
14 BONITO WPS TERAPIA EX (Peito de Aco WPS/Espia WPS) Douglas Nac. 8:11:1

BICUDOS NOS ESTADUAIS

5 CARTUNISTA WPS (Sobe Sobe Neto WPS/Catita MM4 WPS) Joeleno CE 8:12:1
7 SABINO WPS (Sobe Raio WPS/Secreta WPS) Felipe CE 7:26:5
9 EXECUTIVO WPS (Diesel WPS/Traidora WPS) Joeleno CE 6:58:3
10 RAIO X WPS (Sobe Raio WPS/Eficacia WPS) Heloilson CE 6:56:9
11 CHIANG WPS (Peito de Aco WPS/Chanel WPS) Francisco CE 6:53:0
12 MILHOES WPS (Milionario WPS/Ricota WPS) Thiago CE 6:50:7
13 SOBE GRAFITE (Soneto WPS/Gringa Granfino GO WPS) Heloilson CE 6:47:2
15 MARUJINHO WPS (Marujo WPS/Querida WPS) Elienai CE 6:21:9
16 MONOKE WPS (Marujo WPS/Alfazema WPS) Luiz CE 5:32:9
20 SOBE GRAVE WPS (Basalto WPS/Safena WPS) Luiz CE 4:48:5
22 MARUTO WPS (Marujo WPS/Blindada WPS) Heloilson CE 4:04:8
23 LOCUTOR WPS (Marujo WPS/Afluéncia WPS) Felipe CE 4:01:7
5 ALTEZA BSB-F (Altivo WPS/Itaiiba WPS) Eduardo DF 5:29:2
8 SIRIUS WPS (Calibre 84 WPS/Pompéia 3 WPS) Ademar DF 4:10:6
14 SIGNO FORTE WPS (Altivo WPS/Itaiiba WPS) José S. DF 2:30:4
17 BATE BATE WPS (Jaguar WPS/Catania WPS) Roberto DF 1:27:7
1 JOIA EXCENTRICO WPS (Joia Rara WPS/Excéntrica WPS) Waldir GO 11:13:4
3 CONCENTRADO WPS (Vig WPS/Esparta WPS) Waldir GO 10:43:7
4 VISPLENDIDO WPS F2 (Vigor WPS/Espléndida WPS) Waldir GO 10:33:4
13 BEL VIGOR WPS (Vigor WPS/Beldade WPS) Adair GO 8:43:6
14 VIETNAMITA FILHO WPS (Vietnamita WPS/Dotada WPS) Waldir GO 8:37:9
15 VIETNA JR WPS (Vietnd WPS/Chamativa WPS) Waldir GO 8:37:3
16 JUDO WPS (J6ia Rara WPS/Charlote WPS) Waldir GO 8:27:8
17 BICO DOTADO WPS (Biquinho WPS/Dotada WPS) Waldir GO 8:27:3
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73 Bicudos e 01 curio WPS entre os 30 Classificados 15-12-24

Nacional RJ - Anapolis-GO e Brasil

JUSTICEIRO WPS (J6ia Rara WPS/Esplendissima WPS)
FAISQUEIRO WPS (Sobe Faisca WPS/Ladina WPS)
MAMOM WPS (Marujo WPS/Alfazema WPS)

FAGULHA WPS (Sobe Faisca WPS/Japura WPS)
VIGORIM WPS (Vigor WPS/Clarim WPS)

VIM DE LA WPS (Vigor Filho WPS/Bruteza WPS)

PUNCH WPS (Medieval WPS/Malaguetinha WPS)
DUELISTA WPS (Soneto Espléndido WPS/Querida WPS)
KING JOIA WPS (Joia Rara Filho WPS/Intelectual WPS)
MARUJO FILHO WPS (Marujo WPS/Blindada WPS)
JOIA DE PRATA WPS SF (Joia de Ouro WPS/Frésia WPS)
ESPLENDOROSO WPS LB (Esplendor WPS/Sagaz WPS)
DILEMA WPS (Sobe Faisca WPS/Azurita WPS)

SO ESPLENDIDO WPS SF (Soneto Espléndido WPS/Heranca WPS) Anderson

VIGOROSO WPS LB (Vaticano WPS/Requintada WPS)
BISAGRADO WPS (Cromo WPS/Ungida WPS)

SOB MMA WPS (MMA WPS/Atraente S-SI WPS)

IMPERIO WPS ST (Bravio WPS/Biografia WPS)

SICARIO AG (Sobe Sobe Neto WPS/Sauni WPS)

BITCOIN WPS (Vig WPS/Mania WPS)

56 QUILATES WPS (Quilates WPS/Categoria WPS)
SELVOSO MALUCO WPS ]V (Selvagem WPS/Ventura WPS)
EMIRADOS (Barém WPS/Bravinha WPS)

ESPLENDOR FILHO WPS (Esplendor WPS/Gringa G.GO WPS)
SOBE TURCO (Sabio Mestre WPS/Turcona S-SI WPS)
BART WPS (Basalto WPS/Sam WPS)

MISSISSIPPI WPS (Vozeirao WPS/Biografia WPS)
RABINO (Sobe Raio WPS/Bina WPS)

CACADOR (Vigor Filho WPS/Ricota WPS)

PIRIGARA (Bravio WPS/Iluminante WPS)

CARRASCO WPS (Soneto WPS/Chanel WPS)

JABA JR WPS (Jaba WPS/Gringa Granfino GO WPS)

SOBE SOAO WPS (Sodo WPS/Libra S-SI MM4 WPS)
SONETO JR WPS (Singular WPS/Fanfa WPS)

TOURO TERAPIA (Fara6 WPS/MM4 WPS)

EFESIOS (Milorde WPS/Samba WPS)

VIG VIG WPS (Vig WPS/Ricota WPS)

TORREAO WPS (Tesoura Neto WPS/Vinganca WPS)
DUBLE WPS (Soneto WPS/Chanel WPS)

GUERREIRO WPS (Bravissimo WPS/Europeia WPS)

SOBE RAIO JR WPS (Sobe Raio WPS/Pikena WPS)
MISTURA FINA WPS (Zen S-SI WPS/Charlote WPS)
GROSSOS WPS (Biquinho WPS/Estelar WPS)

MANA FIBRA WPS (Mana WPS/Heranca WPS)

FALCON WPS DO CANDEIA (Biquinho WPS/Acordes WPS)
MAJO WPS CT ALEGRIA 155 (Basalto WPS/Lembranca WPS)
SOBE BRASA WPS LDM (Sobrasil WPS/Chanel WPS)

NACIONAL CURIO
VULCAO WPS (Niicleo WPS/Plena WPS)

Waldir GO
Joao E. GO
Waldir GO
Waldir GO
Waldir GO
Francisco MG
Fabiana MG
Fabiana MG
Fabiana MG
Fabiana MG
Anderson MG
Fabiana MG
Fabiana MG
MG
Fabiana MG
Amarildo MG
Amarildo MG
Danielle MG
Anderson MS
Elizeu MS
Jodo V. MS
Jodo V. MS
Hugo MS
Leomar MS
Julio MS
Bruno MS
Elizeu MS
MaDolores MT
MaDolores MT
Bruno MT
Mauricio PR
Mauricio PR
Arthur PR
Luis RJ
Julio/Crist R]
Marquinho RJ

Daniel/Cla. RN
Werverson RN
RN

Pedro 1.
Jodo
Marcelo
Renan
Adalberto
Ninho
Eduardo
Danilo
Lucas

Henrique

RN
RN
RN
RN
RN
SP
SP
SP

R
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7:41:6
7:31:4
7:13:5
6:36:1
6:34:4
9:41:8
6:57:2
5:38:2
3:37:8
3:30:1
3:19:7
2:23:4
2:07:6
1:32:8
1:13:8
2:49:1
2:13:9
2:11:5
9:07:6
6:53:0
6:09:7
5:59:4
5:19:9
4:57:0
4:13:3
4:10:0
4:02:4
8:29:0
7:46:2
5:46:5
11:03:8
7:35:7
5:53:5
7:29:7
7:45:77
9:23:56
10:59:11
10:04:65
9:19:86
7:26:21
7:19:99
6:27:51
6:13:45
5:57:40
5:27:9
1:13:1
7:25:1

3:45:0



